Place / 453

59

384

385

387

388

389

24 AVRIL 2016 ACIGNE AU FEMININ 10 KM

NOM Prénom

DELAHAYE Nathalie

JANET Marie Héléne

MATENOT Valérie

GALLEE Laurence

BELLEBON Laurence

BOUEXEL Sylvie

TEMPS

00.50.16

01.03.49

01.03.50

01.03.50

01.03.50

01.03.51

Place / Catégorie

28/SE

72/V2

144/V1

145/vV1

74/V2

146/V1



