24 AVRIL 2016 ACIGNE AU FEMININ 10 KM			
Place / 453	NOM Prénom	TEMPS	Place / Catégorie
59	DELAHAYE Nathalie	00.50.16	28/SE
384	JANET Marie Hélène	01.03.49	72/V2
385	MATENOT Valérie	01.03.50	144/V1
387	GALLEE Laurence	01.03.50	145/V1
388	BELLEBON Laurence	01.03.50	74/V2
389	BOUEXEL Sylvie	01.03.51	146/V1